
NAME POSITION WORK EMAIL

Paul Anthony Williamson   Principal paul.williamson@nia-newtonschools.com 

Nadia January   Deputy Principal nadia.january@nia-newtonschools.com 

Dr Tereza Woolgar   Head of Secondary tereza.woolgar@nia-newtonschools.com 

Lesley Tucker   Head of Primary lesley.tucker@nia-newtonschools.com

Allison Potter EYFS Coordinator allison.potter@nia-newtonschools.com

Zahra Yasmin Aziz   Deputy Head Of Primary (Pastoral) zahra.aziz@nia-newtonschools.com

Ansonet Oberholzer   Deputy Head Of Primary (Academic) ansonet.oberholzer@nia-newtonschools.com

Ryan Glenn   Deputy Head of Secondary (Pastoral) johnryan.glenn@nia-newtonschools.com

Claudia  Martins   Deputy Head of Secondary (Academic) claudia.martins@nia-newtonschools.com

Patricia Flood Primary SEN & EAL COORDINATOR patricia.flood@nia-newtonschools.com

Katie Beever EYFS ORYX F1 Team Leader katie.beever@nia-newtonschools.com

Tania Devlin EYFS PEARL F2 Team Leader tania.devlin@nia-newtonschools.com

Bianca Duquid Year 1- 2 Team Leader Bianca.Duquid@nia-newtonschools.com
Asma Hanif Year 3 Team Leader Asma.Hanif@nia-newtonschools.com

Johan Oberholzer Year 4 Team Leader johannes.oberholzer@nia-newtonschools.com

Liam Bayley Year 5 Team Leader liam.bayley@nia-newtonschools.com

Ryan Keenan Year 6 Team Leader Ryan.Keenan@nia.newtonschools.com

Sorcha Quinn Head of Year 7 sorcha.quinn@nia-newtonschools.com 

Ania Debbah  Head of Year 8 ania.a.debbah@nia-newtonschools.com

Ross Casey Head of Year 9 ross.casey@nia-newtonschools.com

Anthony Moore Head of Year 10 anthony.moore@nia-newtonschools.com

Tyrone Nightingale Head of Year 11 tyrone.nightingale@nia-newtonschools.com

Maria Ines Soares Head of Years 12 and 13 mariaines.soares@nia-newtonschools.com

Claudiu Pitigoi Secondary Physical Education Head of Department claudiu.pitigoi@nia-newtonschools.com

Hatem Ben Hassine Secondary ICT Head of Department hatem.hassine@nia-newtonschools.com 

Malika Hamoum Secondary French Head of Department malika.debbah@nia-newtonschools.com 

Peter Pearce  Secondary English Head of Department peter.pearce@nia-newtonschools.com

Pharren Bekker  Secondary Science Head of Department pharren.bekker@nia-newtonschools.com

Sara Santos  Secondary Science Head of Department sara.santos@nia-newtonschools.com 

Samuel Dodwell   Secondary Humanities and Qatar Hisotry Head of 

Department samuel.dodwell@nia-newtonschools.com

Sara De Paula  Secondary Business / T&T  Head of Department sara.depaula@nia-newtonschools.com

Sinead McGilloway  Secondary Mathematics Head of Department sinead.mcgilloway@nia-newtonschools.com 

Nahla Adnan Bagoud  Arabic and Islamic Studies & Qatar History (Primary) 

Coordinator nahla.bougod@nia-newtonschools.com

Adel  Sorour  Secondary Arabic and Islamic Studies & Qatar History 

Head of Department adel.sorour@nia-newtonschools.com

Alexandra Adcock Secondary Head of Art &DT Department alex.adcock@nia-newtonschools.com 
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